
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HINDI COMP. (HI24)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1449410011 170043623 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHAHI 0
2 1545110046 170045110 MOHIT 0
3 1545120014 170045111 JYOTI 10
4 1544910001 170045112 PARNAV 8
5 1545110050 170045118 ANKIT 7
6 1544920010 170045125 SHASHI 10
7 1544920002 170045126 SWEETY 10
8 1544920008 170045130 HIMANSHI 10
9 1545110043 170045131 GOURAV 9

10 1545110033 170045132 ROHIT 8
11 1545110059 170045138 NEERAJ KUMAR 7
12 1544910002 170045143 YOGESH 8
13 1545110041 170045144 SUMESH KUMAR 8
14 1545120033 170045152 BHAWNA 10
15 1545110008 170045156 ANISH 8
16 1545110047 170045158 MANJEET 9
17 1544910016 170045159 VIKRANT 8
18 1544910020 170045162 RITHIK 8
19 1545110011 170045163 SACHIN 7
20 1545110015 170045164 ANURAG 9
21 1545110052 170045166 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ 7
22 1544910010 170045169 ARUN 9
23 1545110020 170045170 ROHIT 8
24 1545110057 170045171 VISHU 7
25 1544920001 170045173 YASHITA 0
26 1545110025 170045177 GOURAV MALIK 7
27 1545120030 170045178 SONIA 8
28 1544910018 170045179 ASHISH 9
29 1545110004 170045180 JASVINDER 9

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HINDI COMP. (HI24)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545110003 170045181 AJAY KUMAR 9
31 1545110055 170045182 VIKASH 7
32 1545110024 170045193 SUMIT KUMAR 7
33 1545110010 170045194 SOMDUTT 7
34 1545120027 170045197 KIRTI SHARMA 9
35 1545110056 170045198 ANKUSH 0
36 1544910004 170045200 UTTAM 8
37 1544910003 170045201 IMRAN 8
38 1545110018 170045204 NIKHIL 7
39 1545110037 170045205 SANDEEP SINGH 7
40 1545120040 170045206 SHALU 9
41 1544910005 170045207 HARSH VERMA 9
42 1544910022 170045209 NITIN 10
43 1544910019 170045210 MOHIT 7
44 1545210004 170045213 ABDUL SALAM 7
45 1545110058 170045215 MOHIT KUMAR 7
46 1544910023 170045217 ROHIT 7
47 1545120005 170045224 KRITIKA 10
48 1544920005 170045230 KIRTI 10
49 1544920004 170045232 ANJALI 10
50 1544910015 170045237 ANKIT NAIN 7
51 1544910007 170045238 M YOUSUF 7
52 1544910012 170045240 DEEPANSHU PALIWAL 8
53 1545110006 170045241 ANKIT 7
54 1545120055 170045243 NEHA 9
55 1544910009 170045245 NIKHIL 7
56 1545110031 170045246 NILESH 0
57 1544910017 170045248 SAGAR 8
58 1545110053 170045254 PRINCE 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HINDI COMP. (HI24)

Examiner ID : || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 1545110034 176005401 DEEPAK 7
60 1544910024 176005402 ATUL 7

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BTH-VIII | RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1545210005 170045105 ASHISH 17
2 1545210006 170045113 SAHIL 0
3 1545210001 170045127 HIMANSHU 16
4 1545210004 170045213 ABDUL SALAM 15
5 1545220001 170045216 RITU 19
6 1545220003 170045225 PREETI 18
7 1545210002 170045247 AKHILESH ARYA 1

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BOTANY (BO24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 100

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

1 170045101 69
2 170045102 80
3 170045104 70
4 170045105 88
5 170045106 98
6 170045108 83
7 170045113 Absent
8 170045122 44
9 170045124 81

10 170045127 75
11 170045128 78
12 170045133 86
13 170045165 87
14 170045174 85
15 170045175 85
16 170045176 83
17 170045184 88
18 170045185 80
19 170045186 98
20 170045188 93
21 170045189 81
22 170045190 91
23 170045213 82
24 170045216 92
25 170045221 98
26 170045225 81
27 170045227 97
28 170045229 82
29 170045244 83

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BOTANY (BO24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 100

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

30 170045247 Absent
31 170045249 98
32 170045251 70
33 170045252 75

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BOT-I | BIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY OF SEED PLANTS-II

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1545010007 170045101 GOURAV NARWAL 13
2 1545010008 170045102 VISHNU GOSWAMI 16
3 1545010002 170045104 ANUJ KUMAR 13
4 1545210005 170045105 ASHISH 18
5 1545020025 170045106 LAAVANYA VASHISTHA 19
6 1545010006 170045108 ABHISHEK 15
7 1545210006 170045113 SAHIL 0
8 1545010001 170045122 ANKIT MALIK 5
9 1545020006 170045124 EKTA RANI 16

10 1545210001 170045127 HIMANSHU 17
11 1545020017 170045128 SANGAM 17
12 1545020010 170045133 JYOTI SHARMA 17
13 1545020004 170045165 SWATI CHAUHAN 17
14 1545020027 170045174 KOMAL 17
15 1545020014 170045175 NIDHI 15
16 1545020019 170045176 SONIA 17
17 1545010003 170045184 ANUJ 13
18 1545020021 170045185 KIRAN 17
19 1545020003 170045186 AARCHI 20
20 1545020012 170045188 SEEMA 19
21 1545020022 170045189 MAMTA 14
22 1545020018 170045190 KAJAL 16
23 1545210004 170045213 ABDUL SALAM 15
24 1545220001 170045216 RITU 19
25 1545020020 170045221 TWINKLE RANI 20
26 1545220003 170045225 PREETI 18
27 1545020029 170045227 AKANSHA 18
28 1545020009 170045229 SAKSHI 17
29 1545020028 170045244 KIRAN 14

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BOT-I | BIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY OF SEED PLANTS-II

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545210002 170045247 AKHILESH ARYA 0
31 1545020002 170045249 ASHU 20
32 1545020011 170045251 KUSUM 13
33 1545020024 170045252 MANISHA 12

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CS-I | OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1449410011 170043623 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHAHI 11
2 1544910001 170045112 PARNAV 19
3 1544920010 170045125 SHASHI 20
4 1544920002 170045126 SWEETY 20
5 1544920008 170045130 HIMANSHI 20
6 1544920015 170045134 LALITA 20
7 1544920014 170045135 TAMNNA 20
8 1544910002 170045143 YOGESH 18
9 1544920011 170045153 SIMRAN 20

10 1544910016 170045159 VIKRANT 14
11 1544910020 170045162 RITHIK 11
12 1544910010 170045169 ARUN 18
13 1544920001 170045173 YASHITA 8
14 1544910018 170045179 ASHISH 14
15 1544920006 170045192 DEVANTI 20
16 1544910014 170045199 AJAY 14
17 1544910004 170045200 UTTAM 18
18 1544910003 170045201 IMRAN 12
19 1544910005 170045207 HARSH VERMA 20
20 1544910022 170045209 NITIN 18
21 1544910019 170045210 MOHIT 10
22 1544910023 170045217 ROHIT 8
23 1544910011 170045218 SAGAR 12
24 1544920005 170045230 KIRTI 20
25 1544910006 170045231 DARSHAN 10
26 1544920004 170045232 ANJALI 20
27 1544910015 170045237 ANKIT NAIN 14
28 1544910007 170045238 M YOUSUF 12
29 1544910008 170045239 MOHIT 12

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CS-I | OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1544910012 170045240 DEEPANSHU PALIWAL 14
31 1544910009 170045245 NIKHIL 18
32 1544910017 170045248 SAGAR 14
33 1544910024 176005402 ATUL 11

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

1 170045101 28
2 170045102 45
3 170045104 36
4 170045106 50
5 170045108 32
6 170045109 46
7 170045110 Absent
8 170045111 50
9 170045114 56

10 170045115 49
11 170045116 49
12 170045117 48
13 170045118 38
14 170045119 42
15 170045120 41
16 170045122 24
17 170045123 47
18 170045124 30
19 170045128 30
20 170045131 49
21 170045132 50
22 170045133 46
23 170045136 49
24 170045137 54
25 170045138 Absent
26 170045139 51
27 170045140 57
28 170045141 45
29 170045142 48

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

30 170045144 48
31 170045145 49
32 170045146 42
33 170045147 43
34 170045148 45
35 170045149 48
36 170045150 44
37 170045151 44
38 170045152 46
39 170045154 36
40 170045155 34
41 170045156 52
42 170045157 50
43 170045158 34
44 170045160 38
45 170045163 35
46 170045164 52
47 170045165 30
48 170045166 26
49 170045167 49
50 170045170 47
51 170045171 42
52 170045172 39
53 170045174 32
54 170045175 52
55 170045176 30
56 170045177 37
57 170045178 42
58 170045180 49

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

59 170045181 49
60 170045182 28
61 170045184 32
62 170045185 48
63 170045186 57
64 170045188 47
65 170045189 40
66 170045190 45
67 170045191 45
68 170045193 36
69 170045194 32
70 170045195 38
71 170045197 38
72 170045198 Absent
73 170045203 53
74 170045204 34
75 170045205 38
76 170045206 36
77 170045208 52
78 170045211 48
79 170045212 48
80 170045214 36
81 170045215 34
82 170045219 32
83 170045220 32
84 170045221 52
85 170045222 50
86 170045224 42
87 170045227 48

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CHEMISTRY (CH24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 60

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

88 170045228 32
89 170045229 44
90 170045233 30
91 170045241 30
92 170045243 48
93 170045244 48
94 170045246 Absent
95 170045249 57
96 170045251 32
97 170045252 32
98 170045254 Absent
99 176005401 Absent

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-204 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1545010007 170045101 GOURAV NARWAL 11
2 1545010008 170045102 VISHNU GOSWAMI 14
3 1545010002 170045104 ANUJ KUMAR 17
4 1545020025 170045106 LAAVANYA VASHISTHA 17
5 1545010006 170045108 ABHISHEK 13
6 1545120006 170045109 DIKSHA 22
7 1545110046 170045110 MOHIT 0
8 1545120014 170045111 JYOTI 23
9 1545110001 170045114 ANSHUL VERMA 23

10 1545120026 170045115 KAJAL 22
11 1545120028 170045116 ANKUR 20
12 1545110007 170045117 PANKAJ 22
13 1545110050 170045118 ANKIT 21
14 1545110012 170045119 VISHAL SINGH LAMBA 18
15 1545110023 170045120 PARVESH 16
16 1545010001 170045122 ANKIT MALIK 0
17 1545120002 170045123 RITIKA 22
18 1545020006 170045124 EKTA RANI 19
19 1545020017 170045128 SANGAM 20
20 1545110043 170045131 GOURAV 23
21 1545110033 170045132 ROHIT 21
22 1545020010 170045133 JYOTI SHARMA 18
23 1545120007 170045136 NIDHI 21
24 1545120018 170045137 BHAWANA 24
25 1545110059 170045138 NEERAJ KUMAR 7
26 1545120029 170045139 ANJALI 24
27 1545120017 170045140 PREETI 24
28 1545120003 170045141 PRATIBHA 22
29 1545120047 170045142 UMA BHARTI 22

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-204 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545110041 170045144 SUMESH KUMAR 23
31 1545120023 170045145 HEMA 23
32 1545120036 170045146 KIRAN SEHRAWAT 19
33 1545120043 170045147 SHIWANI 20
34 1545120022 170045148 HIMANSHI 22
35 1545120046 170045149 GUDIYA 20
36 1545120038 170045150 SHIVANI 6
37 1545120054 170045151 KOMAL NARWAL 17
38 1545120033 170045152 BHAWNA 21
39 1545120035 170045154 PRACHI 16
40 1545120050 170045155 ANJALI 12
41 1545110008 170045156 ANISH 18
42 1545110036 170045157 SHOURAY 24
43 1545110047 170045158 MANJEET 23
44 1545120037 170045160 TAMANNA 18
45 1545110011 170045163 SACHIN 11
46 1545110015 170045164 ANURAG 22
47 1545020004 170045165 SWATI CHAUHAN 18
48 1545110052 170045166 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ 14
49 1545120053 170045167 PRIYA 20
50 1545110020 170045170 ROHIT 22
51 1545110057 170045171 VISHU 15
52 1545120042 170045172 NANCY 18
53 1545020027 170045174 KOMAL 20
54 1545020014 170045175 NIDHI 22
55 1545020019 170045176 SONIA 21
56 1545110025 170045177 GOURAV MALIK 16
57 1545120030 170045178 SONIA 21
58 1545110004 170045180 JASVINDER 22

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-204 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 1545110003 170045181 AJAY KUMAR 18
60 1545110055 170045182 VIKASH 11
61 1545010003 170045184 ANUJ 13
62 1545020021 170045185 KIRAN 19
63 1545020003 170045186 AARCHI 24
64 1545020012 170045188 SEEMA 22
65 1545020022 170045189 MAMTA 17
66 1545020018 170045190 KAJAL 19
67 1545120056 170045191 NEETU 21
68 1545110024 170045193 SUMIT KUMAR 15
69 1545110010 170045194 SOMDUTT 14
70 1545110026 170045195 DHRUV MADAAN 17
71 1545120027 170045197 KIRTI SHARMA 18
72 1545110056 170045198 ANKUSH 0
73 1545120008 170045203 RITU 23
74 1545110018 170045204 NIKHIL 14
75 1545110037 170045205 SANDEEP SINGH 16
76 1545120040 170045206 SHALU 6
77 1545120009 170045208 AANCHAL 23
78 1545120034 170045211 SAKSHI SHARMA 17
79 1545120032 170045212 RANI ARORA 20
80 1545120049 170045214 RENU 21
81 1545110058 170045215 MOHIT KUMAR 20
82 1545120024 170045219 NEHA 8
83 1545120048 170045220 ASHA 16
84 1545020020 170045221 TWINKLE RANI 24
85 1545120012 170045222 SHIWANI 21
86 1545120005 170045224 KRITIKA 23
87 1545020029 170045227 AKANSHA 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : CH-204 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TH)

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 24

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 1545120039 170045228 HIMANSHI 8
89 1545020009 170045229 SAKSHI 18
90 1545120015 170045233 SNEHA 12
91 1545110006 170045241 ANKIT 11
92 1545120055 170045243 NEHA 22
93 1545020028 170045244 KIRAN 15
94 1545110031 170045246 NILESH 0
95 1545020002 170045249 ASHU 24
96 1545020011 170045251 KUSUM 19
97 1545020024 170045252 MANISHA 14
98 1545110053 170045254 PRINCE 1
99 1545110034 176005401 DEEPAK 1

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : COMPUTER SCIENCE (CS24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 100

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

1 170043623 70
2 170045112 90
3 170045125 90
4 170045126 94
5 170045130 91
6 170045134 90
7 170045135 95
8 170045143 87
9 170045153 75

10 170045159 70
11 170045162 70
12 170045169 87
13 170045173 78
14 170045179 90
15 170045192 95
16 170045199 91
17 170045200 89
18 170045201 70
19 170045207 93
20 170045209 72
21 170045210 70
22 170045217 Absent
23 170045218 93
24 170045230 92
25 170045231 90
26 170045232 90
27 170045237 70
28 170045238 85
29 170045239 70

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Practical Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : COMPUTER SCIENCE (CS24)

Examiner ID : KUK BOS LIST || College Name : I.B. College Panipat
Maximum Marks : 100

S.No. University Roll No Obtained Marks Absent

30 170045240 70
31 170045245 70
32 170045248 87
33 176005402 72

Internal Examiner Signature :.......................... HOD Signature :.......................... External Examiner Signature :..........................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HI24 | HINDI COMP.

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1449410011 170043623 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHAHI 0
2 1545110046 170045110 MOHIT 0
3 1545120014 170045111 JYOTI 10
4 1544910001 170045112 PARNAV 8
5 1545110050 170045118 ANKIT 7
6 1544920010 170045125 SHASHI 10
7 1544920002 170045126 SWEETY 10
8 1544920008 170045130 HIMANSHI 10
9 1545110043 170045131 GOURAV 9

10 1545110033 170045132 ROHIT 8
11 1545110059 170045138 NEERAJ KUMAR 7
12 1544910002 170045143 YOGESH 8
13 1545110041 170045144 SUMESH KUMAR 8
14 1545120033 170045152 BHAWNA 10
15 1545110008 170045156 ANISH 8
16 1545110047 170045158 MANJEET 9
17 1544910016 170045159 VIKRANT 8
18 1544910020 170045162 RITHIK 8
19 1545110011 170045163 SACHIN 7
20 1545110015 170045164 ANURAG 9
21 1545110052 170045166 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ 7
22 1544910010 170045169 ARUN 9
23 1545110020 170045170 ROHIT 8
24 1545110057 170045171 VISHU 7
25 1544920001 170045173 YASHITA 0
26 1545110025 170045177 GOURAV MALIK 7
27 1545120030 170045178 SONIA 8
28 1544910018 170045179 ASHISH 9
29 1545110004 170045180 JASVINDER 9

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HI24 | HINDI COMP.

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545110003 170045181 AJAY KUMAR 9
31 1545110055 170045182 VIKASH 7
32 1545110024 170045193 SUMIT KUMAR 7
33 1545110010 170045194 SOMDUTT 7
34 1545120027 170045197 KIRTI SHARMA 9
35 1545110056 170045198 ANKUSH 0
36 1544910004 170045200 UTTAM 8
37 1544910003 170045201 IMRAN 8
38 1545110018 170045204 NIKHIL 7
39 1545110037 170045205 SANDEEP SINGH 7
40 1545120040 170045206 SHALU 9
41 1544910005 170045207 HARSH VERMA 9
42 1544910022 170045209 NITIN 10
43 1544910019 170045210 MOHIT 7
44 1545210004 170045213 ABDUL SALAM 7
45 1545110058 170045215 MOHIT KUMAR 7
46 1544910023 170045217 ROHIT 7
47 1545120005 170045224 KRITIKA 10
48 1544920005 170045230 KIRTI 10
49 1544920004 170045232 ANJALI 10
50 1544910015 170045237 ANKIT NAIN 7
51 1544910007 170045238 M YOUSUF 7
52 1544910012 170045240 DEEPANSHU PALIWAL 8
53 1545110006 170045241 ANKIT 7
54 1545120055 170045243 NEHA 9
55 1544910009 170045245 NIKHIL 7
56 1545110031 170045246 NILESH 0
57 1544910017 170045248 SAGAR 8
58 1545110053 170045254 PRINCE 0

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : HI24 | HINDI COMP.

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 1545110034 176005401 DEEPAK 7
60 1544910024 176005402 ATUL 7

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-241 | SEQUENCES AND SERIES

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1449410011 170043623 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHAHI 8
2 1545120006 170045109 DIKSHA 17
3 1545110046 170045110 MOHIT 0
4 1545120014 170045111 JYOTI 18
5 1544910001 170045112 PARNAV 15
6 1545110001 170045114 ANSHUL VERMA 20
7 1545120026 170045115 KAJAL 20
8 1545120028 170045116 ANKUR 16
9 1545110007 170045117 PANKAJ 13

10 1545110050 170045118 ANKIT 14
11 1545110012 170045119 VISHAL SINGH LAMBA 18
12 1545110023 170045120 PARVESH 14
13 1545120002 170045123 RITIKA 14
14 1544920010 170045125 SHASHI 18
15 1544920002 170045126 SWEETY 20
16 1544920008 170045130 HIMANSHI 19
17 1545110043 170045131 GOURAV 16
18 1545110033 170045132 ROHIT 16
19 1544920015 170045134 LALITA 17
20 1544920014 170045135 TAMNNA 20
21 1545120007 170045136 NIDHI 15
22 1545120018 170045137 BHAWANA 19
23 1545110059 170045138 NEERAJ KUMAR 5
24 1545120029 170045139 ANJALI 20
25 1545120017 170045140 PREETI 20
26 1545120003 170045141 PRATIBHA 19
27 1545120047 170045142 UMA BHARTI 18
28 1544910002 170045143 YOGESH 15
29 1545110041 170045144 SUMESH KUMAR 19

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-241 | SEQUENCES AND SERIES

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545120023 170045145 HEMA 20
31 1545120036 170045146 KIRAN SEHRAWAT 16
32 1545120043 170045147 SHIWANI 17
33 1545120022 170045148 HIMANSHI 16
34 1545120046 170045149 GUDIYA 16
35 1545120038 170045150 SHIVANI 12
36 1545120054 170045151 KOMAL NARWAL 16
37 1545120033 170045152 BHAWNA 15
38 1544920011 170045153 SIMRAN 18
39 1545120035 170045154 PRACHI 14
40 1545120050 170045155 ANJALI 12
41 1545110008 170045156 ANISH 14
42 1545110036 170045157 SHOURAY 19
43 1545110047 170045158 MANJEET 17
44 1544910016 170045159 VIKRANT 12
45 1545120037 170045160 TAMANNA 15
46 1544910020 170045162 RITHIK 13
47 1545110011 170045163 SACHIN 12
48 1545110015 170045164 ANURAG 15
49 1545110052 170045166 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ 13
50 1545120053 170045167 PRIYA 16
51 1544910010 170045169 ARUN 16
52 1545110020 170045170 ROHIT 15
53 1545110057 170045171 VISHU 13
54 1545120042 170045172 NANCY 16
55 1544920001 170045173 YASHITA 8
56 1545110025 170045177 GOURAV MALIK 12
57 1545120030 170045178 SONIA 15
58 1544910018 170045179 ASHISH 13

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-241 | SEQUENCES AND SERIES

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 1545110004 170045180 JASVINDER 17
60 1545110003 170045181 AJAY KUMAR 16
61 1545110055 170045182 VIKASH 13
62 1545120056 170045191 NEETU 16
63 1544920006 170045192 DEVANTI 20
64 1545110024 170045193 SUMIT KUMAR 12
65 1545110010 170045194 SOMDUTT 12
66 1545110026 170045195 DHRUV MADAAN 12
67 1545120027 170045197 KIRTI SHARMA 10
68 1545110056 170045198 ANKUSH 0
69 1544910014 170045199 AJAY 13
70 1544910004 170045200 UTTAM 17
71 1544910003 170045201 IMRAN 14
72 1545120008 170045203 RITU 18
73 1545110018 170045204 NIKHIL 12
74 1545110037 170045205 SANDEEP SINGH 13
75 1545120040 170045206 SHALU 9
76 1544910005 170045207 HARSH VERMA 18
77 1545120009 170045208 AANCHAL 17
78 1544910022 170045209 NITIN 19
79 1544910019 170045210 MOHIT 12
80 1545120034 170045211 SAKSHI SHARMA 16
81 1545120032 170045212 RANI ARORA 14
82 1545120049 170045214 RENU 16
83 1545110058 170045215 MOHIT KUMAR 14
84 1544910023 170045217 ROHIT 5
85 1544910011 170045218 SAGAR 14
86 1545120024 170045219 NEHA 13
87 1545120048 170045220 ASHA 16

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : BM-241 | SEQUENCES AND SERIES

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 1545120012 170045222 SHIWANI 17
89 1545120005 170045224 KRITIKA 20
90 1545120039 170045228 HIMANSHI 14
91 1544920005 170045230 KIRTI 20
92 1544910006 170045231 DARSHAN 12
93 1544920004 170045232 ANJALI 19
94 1545120015 170045233 SNEHA 12
95 1544910015 170045237 ANKIT NAIN 14
96 1544910007 170045238 M YOUSUF 13
97 1544910008 170045239 MOHIT 13
98 1544910012 170045240 DEEPANSHU PALIWAL 13
99 1545110006 170045241 ANKIT 12
100 1545120055 170045243 NEHA 20
101 1544910009 170045245 NIKHIL 13
102 1545110031 170045246 NILESH 2
103 1544910017 170045248 SAGAR 13
104 1545110053 170045254 PRINCE 2
105 1545110034 176005401 DEEPAK 13
106 1544910024 176005402 ATUL 13

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-401 | STATISTICAL PHYSICS

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1449410011 170043623 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHAHI 5
2 1545120006 170045109 DIKSHA 20
3 1545110046 170045110 MOHIT Absent
4 1545120014 170045111 JYOTI 18
5 1544910001 170045112 PARNAV 17
6 1545110001 170045114 ANSHUL VERMA 19
7 1545120026 170045115 KAJAL 19
8 1545120028 170045116 ANKUR 16
9 1545110007 170045117 PANKAJ 15

10 1545110050 170045118 ANKIT 14
11 1545110012 170045119 VISHAL SINGH LAMBA 17
12 1545110023 170045120 PARVESH 16
13 1545120002 170045123 RITIKA 17
14 1544920010 170045125 SHASHI 19
15 1544920002 170045126 SWEETY 19
16 1544920008 170045130 HIMANSHI 19
17 1545110043 170045131 GOURAV 16
18 1545110033 170045132 ROHIT 18
19 1544920015 170045134 LALITA 18
20 1544920014 170045135 TAMNNA 19
21 1545120007 170045136 NIDHI 18
22 1545120018 170045137 BHAWANA 18
23 1545110059 170045138 NEERAJ KUMAR 8
24 1545120029 170045139 ANJALI 17
25 1545120017 170045140 PREETI 19
26 1545120003 170045141 PRATIBHA 18
27 1545120047 170045142 UMA BHARTI 18
28 1544910002 170045143 YOGESH 16
29 1545110041 170045144 SUMESH KUMAR 19

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-401 | STATISTICAL PHYSICS

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545120023 170045145 HEMA 19
31 1545120036 170045146 KIRAN SEHRAWAT 16
32 1545120043 170045147 SHIWANI 18
33 1545120022 170045148 HIMANSHI 16
34 1545120046 170045149 GUDIYA 15
35 1545120038 170045150 SHIVANI 15
36 1545120054 170045151 KOMAL NARWAL 17
37 1545120033 170045152 BHAWNA 17
38 1544920011 170045153 SIMRAN 18
39 1545120035 170045154 PRACHI 15
40 1545120050 170045155 ANJALI 13
41 1545110008 170045156 ANISH 17
42 1545110036 170045157 SHOURAY 18
43 1545110047 170045158 MANJEET 18
44 1544910016 170045159 VIKRANT 10
45 1545120037 170045160 TAMANNA 16
46 1544910020 170045162 RITHIK 14
47 1545110011 170045163 SACHIN 12
48 1545110015 170045164 ANURAG 16
49 1545110052 170045166 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ 16
50 1545120053 170045167 PRIYA 17
51 1544910010 170045169 ARUN 19
52 1545110020 170045170 ROHIT 18
53 1545110057 170045171 VISHU 16
54 1545120042 170045172 NANCY 15
55 1544920001 170045173 YASHITA 3
56 1545110025 170045177 GOURAV MALIK 11
57 1545120030 170045178 SONIA 17
58 1544910018 170045179 ASHISH 14

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-401 | STATISTICAL PHYSICS

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 1545110004 170045180 JASVINDER 18
60 1545110003 170045181 AJAY KUMAR 17
61 1545110055 170045182 VIKASH 13
62 1545120056 170045191 NEETU 18
63 1544920006 170045192 DEVANTI 20
64 1545110024 170045193 SUMIT KUMAR 7
65 1545110010 170045194 SOMDUTT 9
66 1545110026 170045195 DHRUV MADAAN 16
67 1545120027 170045197 KIRTI SHARMA 14
68 1545110056 170045198 ANKUSH Absent
69 1544910014 170045199 AJAY 15
70 1544910004 170045200 UTTAM 19
71 1544910003 170045201 IMRAN 15
72 1545120008 170045203 RITU 19
73 1545110018 170045204 NIKHIL 11
74 1545110037 170045205 SANDEEP SINGH 14
75 1545120040 170045206 SHALU 15
76 1544910005 170045207 HARSH VERMA 18
77 1545120009 170045208 AANCHAL 19
78 1544910022 170045209 NITIN 18
79 1544910019 170045210 MOHIT 10
80 1545120034 170045211 SAKSHI SHARMA 16
81 1545120032 170045212 RANI ARORA 17
82 1545120049 170045214 RENU 16
83 1545110058 170045215 MOHIT KUMAR 15
84 1544910023 170045217 ROHIT 4
85 1544910011 170045218 SAGAR 13
86 1545120024 170045219 NEHA 12
87 1545120048 170045220 ASHA 15

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : PH-401 | STATISTICAL PHYSICS

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

88 1545120012 170045222 SHIWANI 18
89 1545120005 170045224 KRITIKA 18
90 1545120039 170045228 HIMANSHI 16
91 1544920005 170045230 KIRTI 19
92 1544910006 170045231 DARSHAN 8
93 1544920004 170045232 ANJALI 19
94 1545120015 170045233 SNEHA 13
95 1544910015 170045237 ANKIT NAIN 16
96 1544910007 170045238 M YOUSUF 15
97 1544910008 170045239 MOHIT 15
98 1544910012 170045240 DEEPANSHU PALIWAL 16
99 1545110006 170045241 ANKIT 8
100 1545120055 170045243 NEHA 18
101 1544910009 170045245 NIKHIL 15
102 1545110031 170045246 NILESH 0
103 1544910017 170045248 SAGAR 15
104 1545110053 170045254 PRINCE 0
105 1545110034 176005401 DEEPAK 6
106 1544910024 176005402 ATUL 14

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : SA24 | SANSKRIT COMP.
College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921

Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1545010007 170045101 GOURAV NARWAL 6
2 1545010008 170045102 VISHNU GOSWAMI 8
3 1545010002 170045104 ANUJ KUMAR 7
4 1545210005 170045105 ASHISH 7
5 1545020025 170045106 LAAVANYA VASHISTHA 9
6 1545010006 170045108 ABHISHEK 8
7 1545120006 170045109 DIKSHA 8
8 1545210006 170045113 SAHIL 1
9 1545110001 170045114 ANSHUL VERMA 7

10 1545120026 170045115 KAJAL 8
11 1545120028 170045116 ANKUR 8
12 1545110007 170045117 PANKAJ 8
13 1545110012 170045119 VISHAL SINGH LAMBA 8
14 1545110023 170045120 PARVESH 8
15 1545010001 170045122 ANKIT MALIK 5
16 1545120002 170045123 RITIKA 8
17 1545020006 170045124 EKTA RANI 8
18 1544920010 170045125 SHASHI Absent
19 1545210001 170045127 HIMANSHU 7
20 1545020017 170045128 SANGAM 8
21 1545020010 170045133 JYOTI SHARMA 9
22 1544920015 170045134 LALITA 9
23 1544920014 170045135 TAMNNA 8
24 1545120007 170045136 NIDHI 9
25 1545120018 170045137 BHAWANA 9
26 1545120029 170045139 ANJALI 10
27 1545120017 170045140 PREETI 9
28 1545120003 170045141 PRATIBHA 8
29 1545120047 170045142 UMA BHARTI 8

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : SA24 | SANSKRIT COMP.
College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921

Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545120023 170045145 HEMA 9
31 1545120036 170045146 KIRAN SEHRAWAT 8
32 1545120043 170045147 SHIWANI 8
33 1545120022 170045148 HIMANSHI 8
34 1545120046 170045149 GUDIYA 8
35 1545120038 170045150 SHIVANI 7
36 1545120054 170045151 KOMAL NARWAL 8
37 1544920011 170045153 SIMRAN 8
38 1545120035 170045154 PRACHI 8
39 1545120050 170045155 ANJALI 6
40 1545110036 170045157 SHOURAY 9
41 1544910016 170045159 VIKRANT Absent
42 1545120037 170045160 TAMANNA 8
43 1545020004 170045165 SWATI CHAUHAN 7
44 1545120053 170045167 PRIYA 9
45 1545120042 170045172 NANCY 7
46 1545020027 170045174 KOMAL 8
47 1545020014 170045175 NIDHI 8
48 1545020019 170045176 SONIA 8
49 1545010003 170045184 ANUJ 7
50 1545020021 170045185 KIRAN 8
51 1545020003 170045186 AARCHI 9
52 1545020012 170045188 SEEMA 8
53 1545020022 170045189 MAMTA 8
54 1545020018 170045190 KAJAL 8
55 1545120056 170045191 NEETU 8
56 1544920006 170045192 DEVANTI 9
57 1545110026 170045195 DHRUV MADAAN 8
58 1544910014 170045199 AJAY 8

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : SA24 | SANSKRIT COMP.
College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921

Maximum Marks : 10

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 1545120008 170045203 RITU 9
60 1545120009 170045208 AANCHAL 9
61 1545120034 170045211 SAKSHI SHARMA 8
62 1545120032 170045212 RANI ARORA 8
63 1545120049 170045214 RENU 9
64 1545220001 170045216 RITU 8
65 1544910011 170045218 SAGAR 7
66 1545120024 170045219 NEHA 10
67 1545120048 170045220 ASHA 10
68 1545020020 170045221 TWINKLE RANI 9
69 1545120012 170045222 SHIWANI 7
70 1545220003 170045225 PREETI 8
71 1545020029 170045227 AKANSHA 8
72 1545120039 170045228 HIMANSHI 10
73 1545020009 170045229 SAKSHI 8
74 1544910006 170045231 DARSHAN 7
75 1545120015 170045233 SNEHA 1
76 1544910008 170045239 MOHIT 8
77 1545020028 170045244 KIRAN 8
78 1545210002 170045247 AKHILESH ARYA 5
79 1545020002 170045249 ASHU 9
80 1545020011 170045251 KUSUM 8
81 1545020024 170045252 MANISHA 6

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ZOO-I | LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF CHORDATES-II

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1545010007 170045101 GOURAV NARWAL 13
2 1545010008 170045102 VISHNU GOSWAMI 17
3 1545010002 170045104 ANUJ KUMAR 16
4 1545210005 170045105 ASHISH 17
5 1545020025 170045106 LAAVANYA VASHISTHA 19
6 1545010006 170045108 ABHISHEK 16
7 1545210006 170045113 SAHIL 1
8 1545010001 170045122 ANKIT MALIK 1
9 1545020006 170045124 EKTA RANI 16

10 1545210001 170045127 HIMANSHU 17
11 1545020017 170045128 SANGAM 17
12 1545020010 170045133 JYOTI SHARMA 17
13 1545020004 170045165 SWATI CHAUHAN 17
14 1545020027 170045174 KOMAL 17
15 1545020014 170045175 NIDHI 14
16 1545020019 170045176 SONIA 17
17 1545010003 170045184 ANUJ 13
18 1545020021 170045185 KIRAN 17
19 1545020003 170045186 AARCHI 20
20 1545020012 170045188 SEEMA 18
21 1545020022 170045189 MAMTA 12
22 1545020018 170045190 KAJAL 16
23 1545210004 170045213 ABDUL SALAM 15
24 1545220001 170045216 RITU 18
25 1545020020 170045221 TWINKLE RANI 20
26 1545220003 170045225 PREETI 18
27 1545020029 170045227 AKANSHA 19
28 1545020009 170045229 SAKSHI 17
29 1545020028 170045244 KIRAN 14

Teacher's Signature :...................................................................... HOD Signature :......................................................................



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-04 || Session : May-June 2019
Subject Name : ZOO-I | LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF CHORDATES-II

College Name : I.B. College, Panipat-1921
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 1545210002 170045247 AKHILESH ARYA 1
31 1545020002 170045249 ASHU 20
32 1545020011 170045251 KUSUM 13
33 1545020024 170045252 MANISHA 13

Teacher's Signature :............................... HOD Signature :............................... Principal's Signature :...............................
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